11/5/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$329.05
$609.71

$938.76

$938.76

Drawer

$65.61

$65.61

$65.61

$1,004.37

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($75.95) $0.00 36
$0.00 $0.00 ($616.09) ($9.50) 109
$0.00 $0.00 ($692.04) ($9.50) 145
$0.00 $0.00 ($692.04) ($9.50) 145
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.39) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.39) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($14.39) $0.00 4
($706.43) ($9.50) 149

Handle Net Handle
$405.00 $405.00
$1,235.30 $1,225.80
$1,640.30 $1,630.80
$1,640.30 $1,630.80

Handle Net Handle
$80.00 $80.00
$80.00 $80.00
$80.00 $80.00
$1,720.30 $1,710.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



