## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 11/5/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$329.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$75.95)	\$0.00	36	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$609.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$616.09)	(\$9.50)	109	\$1,235.30	\$1,225.80	\$0.00	
Ter	rminal Number 1026	\$938.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$692.04)	(\$9.50)	145	\$1,640.30	\$1,630.80	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on HUDDLE	\$938.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$692.04)	(\$9.50)	145	\$1,640.30	\$1,630.80	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$65.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.39)	\$0.00	4	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	
Termi	inal Number 1028	\$65.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.39)	\$0.00	4	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$65.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$14.39)	\$0.00	4	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$1,004.37			(\$706.43)	(\$9.50)	149	\$1,720.30	\$1,710.80		